Duguesne University Chapel - Mass Schedule

Date

Time Deceased/Living

Intention Name

Requested By

Saturday, March 6, 2021

Sunday, March 7, 2021

Sunday, March 7, 2021

Sunday, March 7, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021

5:30 PM

11:00 AM  Deceased Beverly Kantz

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM Deceased Dominic Uzukwu

7:45 AM Deceased Reverend Charles Fenner

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

12:00 PM Living

Special Intention

Stephen & Anne Steinbeiser

Jeanne Lehrman

Mary Race

Linda Hirsh



