Duquesne University Chapel - Mass Schedule

Date	Time	Deceased/Liv	ing Intention Name	Requested By
Saturday, March 6, 2021	5:30 PM			
Sunday, March 7, 2021	11:00 AM	Deceased	Beverly Kantz	Stephen & Anne Steinbeiser
Sunday, March 7, 2021	6:00 PM			
Sunday, March 7, 2021	9:00 PM			
Monday, March 8, 2021	7:45 AM			
Monday, March 8, 2021	12:00 PM			
Tuesday, March 9, 2021	7:45 AM			
Tuesday, March 9, 2021	12:00 PM	Deceased	Dominic Uzukwu	Jeanne Lehrman
Wednesday, March 10, 2021	7:45 AM	Deceased	Reverend Charles Fenner	Mary Race
Wednesday, March 10, 2021	12:00 PM			
Thursday, March 11, 2021	7:45 AM			
Thursday, March 11, 2021	12:00 PM			
Friday, March 12, 2021	7:45 AM			
Friday, March 12, 2021	12:00 PM	Living	Special Intention	Linda Hirsh